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Kusiaismäen Viikkokisat 2024
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Sum

1 Eero Liimatainen 59 59

2 Jani Kotanen 55 55

3 Jarkko Karhila 57 55 57 52 53 55 53 55 53 55 50 595

4 Juha Häkkinen 59 65 124

5 Pinja Liponen 110 98 102 94 404

6 Sami Taskinen平 49 49

 Avoin              

1 Jarkko Karhila 57 55 57 52 53 55 53 55 53 55 50 595

2 Reima Liponen 50 53 47 50 52 50 46 53 48 45 494

3 Jimi Roikonen 50 49 48 51 47 55 49 349

4 Atte Hautakangas 49 50 49 50 198

5 Sauli Varvikko 57 46 57 57 217

6 Veepee Savela 51 59 48 158

7 Petri Valkeinen 52 49 101

8 Atte Rinneaho 52 50 102

9 Marko Könssi 50 53 103

10 Mikki Rousi 48 48

11 Jonne Isrikki 58 55 55 54 222

12 Vesa Muhonen 50 55 105

13 Aleksi Tarvainen 56 53 109

14 Roni Laine 56 56

15 Nicolas Lakonen 54 71 55 43 47 53 DNF

 <920              

1 Jarkko Karhila 57 55 57 52 53 55 53 55 53 55 50 595

2 Veeti Halttunen 59 65 56 61 62 63 60 57 62 61 64 670

3 Marko Liponen 58 73 58 72 57 60 65 62 62 61 58 686

4 Armas Mäkelä 56 64 60 57 60 57 56 55 465

5 Hemmi Isrikki 57 63 55 60 60 58 64 417

6 Jouko Oksanen 58 52 59 50 59 57 335

7 Tino Valkeinen 66 67 54 54 50 291

8 Jonne Isrikki 58 55 55 54 222

9 Ilpo Liimatainen 53 74 69 100 296

10 Vesa Muhonen 50 55 105

11 Aleksi Tarvainen 56 53 109

12 Juha Häkkinen 59 65 124

13 Antti Verkasalo 50 50

14 Savela Tauno 56 56

15 Tero Hautakangas 59 59

16 Jarno Kolu 61 61

17 Kasperi Häkkinen 62 62

 <860              

1 Veeti Halttunen 59 65 56 61 62 63 60 57 62 61 64 670

2 Marko Liponen 58 73 58 72 57 60 65 62 62 61 58 686

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2891357
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2940189
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2940189
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2952674
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2964270
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2964270
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2975358
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2975358
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2986266
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2986266
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2996501
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2996501
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3007713
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3007713
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3018560
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3018560
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3029037
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3029037
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3062810
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3062810
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3073939
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3073939
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3083641
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3083641
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3104144
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3104144
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2891357


Kusiaismäen Viikkokisat 2024 • 08.12.2025 11:49 (2)

1.
Kierros

2. Kierros (A-rata) 3.
Kierros

4.
Kierros

5.
Kierros

6.
Kierros

7.
Kierros

8.
Kierros

9.
Kierros

10.
Kierros

11.
Kierros

12.
Kierros

13.
Kierros

Sum

3 Armas Mäkelä 56 64 60 57 60 57 56 55 465

4 Ari Muhonen 72 85 78 68 82 73 75 69 602

5 Hemmi Isrikki 57 63 55 60 60 58 64 417

6 Jouko Oksanen 58 52 59 50 59 57 335

7 Mimi Kristiansson 74 97 74 65 67 70 447

8 Tino Valkeinen 66 67 54 54 50 291

9 Leevi Karpeeki 61 64 59 65 249

10 Tom Haikarainen 61 62 66 64 253

11 Mikke Kauppinen 60 62 65 187

12 Toivo Kalliokoski 69 75 144

13 Jami Nieminen 72 84 156

14 Riku Ala-Pöllänen 61 61

14 Miika Flyktman 61 61

16 Eemeli Peura 64 64

17 Ilpo Liimatainen 53 74 69 100 DNF

 Junior ≤13              

1 Pinja Liponen 110 98 102 94 404

2 Leo Tarvainen 61 61

3 Sara Lakonen 91 91

 Höntsä              

1 Mimi Kristiansson 74 97 74 65 67 70 447

2 Ilpo Liimatainen 53 74 69 100 296

3 Marko Könssi 50 53 103

4 Hanna Könssi 57 57

5 Heidi Könssi 59 59

 <800              

1 Ari Muhonen 72 85 78 68 82 73 75 69 602

2 Tom Haikarainen 61 62 66 64 253

3 Toivo Kalliokoski 69 75 144

4 Veli-Matti Heiskanen 75 75

5 Mimi Kristiansson 74 97 74 65 67 70 DNF
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2891357

